– I.D. CLAMPING OFFERS FULL O.D. PART ACCESS
– PARALLEL EXPANSION FOR OPTIMUM
ACCURACY AND GRIP FORCE
– LARGE RANGE IN STOCK FOR IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT
I.D. WORKHOLDING
TEL: 1-800-645-4174
royalproducts.com
66

royalproducts.com
ROYAL I.D. WORKHOLDING SYSTEMS
How to Order:
1.  Choose the appropriate body assembly based upon your application.
2.  Choose the appropriate mandrel (models A-E) based upon the diameter you need to grip.  All mandrels and bodies share a common mounting
interface for full interchangeability.
3.  If required, choose the appropriate part locator to provide a ground banking surface for the workpiece.
4.  Choose the appropriate expanding sleeve based upon the mandrel and diameter you need to grip.
1  This body provides a precision interface for mounting the system to a CNC
lathe spindle.
1  CNC body assembly incudes the hardened steel body, a custom-machined
drawtube connector for hassle-free installation, and all mounting hardware.
1  Order mandrels, locators, and sleeves separately.
Step 1 - Choose Body Assembly
       SPINDLE TYPE                    PART NUMBER                      PRICE
         A2-5                      47060
         A2-6                       47064
       140mm                    47068
         A2-8                       47072
$1,860
2,260
2,410
3,030
Royal CNC I.D. Body Assemblies
     SPINDLE
      MOUNT             A               B              C       D       E             F             G
      A2-5      3 .75     4.34                         6.45   5.00
    A2-6     4.00     4.59                         7.45   6.25
  140mm    3.90     4.49                         7.45   6.25
    A2-8      5.00     5.59                         9.45   8.00
See
Mandrel
Chart
Dimensions
Note – dimensions shown without optional part locator.
   DESCRIPTION                                                              PART NUMBER                  PRICE
  Power-Block™ I.D. Body Assembly          47080                     $3,660
Proudly
Made
in U.S.A.
Proudly
Made
in U.S.A.
POWER-BLOCK™ BODY – For Machining Centers
CNC BODY – For CNC Lathes
6.06
3.63
4.21
D
E
C
4.13
6.89
6.06
2.95
Royal Power-Block™ I.D. Assembly1  This body can be mounted to any machining center table,
4th/5th-axis rotary tables, angle plates, tombstones, etc.
1  Body weight is 22 lbs.
1  Order mandrels, locators, and sleeves separately.
Note – dimensions shown without
optional part locator. See mandrel
chart for dimensions C, D, and E.
TEL: 1-800-645-4174
royalproducts.com
70
4.96 1.50
1.97 1.73
4.29
2.95
E
D
C
ROYAL I.D. WORKHOLDING SYSTEMS